

67. CEA-122-2011

THE COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE VISAKHAPATNAM -II
Vs
M/S. THE ANDHRA PRADESH PAPER MILLS LTD.

Present: Mr. Venna Hemanth Kumar, Advocate representing
Mr. B.V.S. Chalapati Rao, Advocate for appellant.

Notice be issued to respondent, for 18.06.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 23.04.2026
MS